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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D&U 1m, Preliminary

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 59.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 83.45  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 129.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 23.00 152.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 2

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 55.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 85.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 108.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 147.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 75.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 103.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 128.45  Inward Somersault

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 44.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 71.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 17.60 88.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 126.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 5

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 44.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 66.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 96.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 123.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.5 44.65 78.25  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 45.15 123.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 167.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0   17.5 49.00 216.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 272.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 63.45 335.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 43.20 84.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 127.85  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 43.20 171.05  Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 225.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 58.80 284.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 330.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

103C 5 1.6 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 44.00 77.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 115.40  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 46.00 161.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 50.40 211.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 260.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 50.00 310.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ross Tynan (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 44.00 76.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 115.50  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 152.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 188.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 234.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 58.05 292.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Malachy Walsh (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 63.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 85.55  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 120.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 48.75 169.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 212.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 246.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Alexander Wragg (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 59.20  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 92.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 126.70  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 147.40 2Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 192.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 236.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Foster (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #14427507

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 51.80  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 89.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 128.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 164.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 203.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 236.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 8

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 63.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 90.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 116.80  Reverse Dive

203C 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 151.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 189.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 224.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jineth Weragama (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 52.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 77.65  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 118.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 155.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 185.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5   5.0 11.00 196.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matthew Marshall (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 54.00  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 77.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 104.60  Reverse Dive

403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 134.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 161.05  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 185.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Maia Pearson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 85.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 114.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 150.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 188.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 221.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Niamh Rogerson (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 55.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 85.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 112.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 147.20  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 184.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 29.90 214.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 55.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 84.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 114.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 180.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 213.45  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12944944

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   8.0 16.00 47.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 72.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 105.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 141.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 177.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 213.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 55.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 83.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 112.00  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 141.70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 177.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 212.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Pearce (2006) -- Plymouth Diving 6

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 58.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 88.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 113.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 140.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 181.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 209.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 55.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 85.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 120.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 148.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 179.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 209.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 59.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 78.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 106.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 147.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 182.25  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 208.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12944919

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 56.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 80.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 113.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 144.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 174.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 206.00  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 56.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 113.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 143.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 176.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 205.70  Forward Double Somersault

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 86.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 115.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 138.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 177.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 204.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Parker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 12

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 89.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 115.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 145.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 172.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 203.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 55.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 83.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 109.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 148.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 174.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 200.25  Forward Double Somersault

Ffion Lightfoot (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 14

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 53.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 83.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 147.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 173.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 199.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 15

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 55.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 82.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 113.40  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.00 126.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 162.70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 199.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Nancy Trew (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 16

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 54.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 79.90  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 141.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 25.30 166.30  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 197.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 81.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 101.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 132.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 166.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 197.65  Forward Double Somersault

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 18

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 51.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 76.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 105.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 133.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 170.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 192.00  Forward Double Somersault

Taryn Ward (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 19

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 53.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 78.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 111.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 135.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 160.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 188.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eva Davies (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 20

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 51.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 73.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 99.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 157.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 187.85  Forward Double Somersault

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 79.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 104.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 136.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 162.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 183.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #129448922

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 53.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 14.00 67.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 94.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 122.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 150.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 183.20  Forward Double Somersault

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 23

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 45.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 65.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 100.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 118.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 143.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 174.00  Forward Double Somersault

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 24

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 38.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 52.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 77.45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 113.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 139.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 165.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving 25

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 52.90  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   8.5 18.70 71.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 106.10  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 21.60 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.00 146.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 18.00 164.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Niamh Watson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 26

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 82.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 106.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   7.0 14.00 155.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5   4.0 9.60 164.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Horobin (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 27

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 14.25 34.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   10.0 16.00 50.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 104.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   9.0 19.80 124.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 147.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 28

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.5   6.5 11.05 62.10  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 1.5 0.5 2.0 1.0 2.0   4.5 10.80 72.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 94.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 20.70 115.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 30.45 145.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 29

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 19.20 40.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 63.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 83.30  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 101.70  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 125.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 145.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 1

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 77.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 144.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 182.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 224.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tallulah Clarke (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 95.15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 138.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 37.80 176.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 209.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 55.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 87.55  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 125.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 165.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 203.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 58.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 93.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 131.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 167.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 199.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 58.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 36.10 94.70  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 132.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 167.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 197.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 6

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 69.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 101.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 132.70  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.0 15.40 148.10 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 192.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 7

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 23.40 48.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 78.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 109.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 143.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 186.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dimarni Washington-Scott (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8=

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 58.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 88.40  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 123.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 28.50 152.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 181.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Gowan (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8=

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 58.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 86.45  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 119.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 147.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 181.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oksana Yevets (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 84.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 116.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 141.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 169.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 11

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 53.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 82.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 135.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 166.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Hana Cheung (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 49.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 76.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 105.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 165.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 13

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 55.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 26.25 82.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 109.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 23.00 132.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 160.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 14

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 49.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 78.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 108.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 131.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 159.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Evie Jordan (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 15

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 49.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 77.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 106.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 133.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 158.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 45.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 74.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 99.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 123.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 156.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 17

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 41.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 68.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 102.90  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   8.5 16.15 119.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 155.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloè Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 57.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   8.0 15.20 72.40  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 24.20 96.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 118.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 148.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving 19

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 23.40 44.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 68.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 94.50  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 121.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 147.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 20

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 48.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 99.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 16.15 115.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 146.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alesha Collins-Falconer (2008) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 21

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   10.5 16.80 37.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 66.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 93.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 116.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 144.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 22

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 49.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 16.20 65.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 89.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 116.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 143.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 23

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 44.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 67.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 92.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 113.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 139.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Reid (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 24

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 11.70 54.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 79.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 99.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 126.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

Ollie Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 66.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 108.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 137.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 30.80 168.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 222.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 74.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 106.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 144.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 176.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 217.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 59.30  Back Dive

